

MUSEUM SELECTION Ltd

trading as Museum Selection and Culture Vulture Direct

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	61908
Product Name	Limoncello Panettone
Country of Product's Origin	Italy
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	WHEAT flour, BUTTER (contains MILK), candied lemon, limoncello 10% (alc. vol. 28% volume: idroalcoholic solution, granulated sugar, fresh lemon peel), granulated sugar, free range EGG yolk, water, lemon marmalade (lemon pulp, lemon peel, granulated sugar), raising agent: natural mother yeast, icing sugar, thickener: modified starch and glucose syrup, salt, BARLEY malt.
Net Quantity	500g
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place, away from heat and light.
Suitable for Vegetarians?	yes
Suitable for Vegans?	no
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	yes
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	no
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	no
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	no
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	no
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	yes
Free from alcohol?	no
Free from artificial flavours?	yes
Free from artificial colours?	yes